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J.P.TRUST'S VIDYA NIKETAN ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
Primary+Secondary Only

Pvt. Unaided

27251600717

Co-Education

MAHARASHTRA
PUNE
PMC

BIBAVEWADI



School Students Details / osenT faemaian queiia

Number of Boys / H&Hl TBAT: 608
Number of Girls / Teiid! AT ; 461
Total Boys & Girls / U T 10T Tedt: 1069

School Staff Details / Xoredl HHEAR) aaifar auglid

Male Teacher / o8 fRigi@: 5

Female Teacher / Tfgel fRi&ie: 52

Total Teachers /Wﬁf&fﬁ: 57

Principal Name / &7 =4 : Mrs. Sunita M.Yadav
Principal Email / TENLTIHTE! S e : jptvns2@gmail.com
Principal Mobile / HRETEATIdE YHUIEH SHHID: 9850613242
Principal Landline / FETEATOE GReH! A 9881127864
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#

Principal

RTO Inspector
Police Department
Representative
Education Inspector
Bus Contractor

Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Q X
Member Type Member Name
Mrs. Sunita jptvns2@gmail.com
Yadav
Ms. Neha
Bhalsingh

Mr.Ganesh
Tanpure

Mr Jayesh
Shendkar

Mr. Dilip Bibve

Mr.Amit Jadhav

Ms. Shetal
Parkhe

Member
Email

9850613242

7262048004

9922
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G2

9822295671

9822917583

9762163024

9067196984
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Member Member
Mobile Landline
7350602424



