

For technical support contact

+91-20-41207422 / info@schoolbussafetypune.org

(https://www.schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home

Dashboard (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=dashboard) / View School Details

J.P.TRUST'S VIDYA NIKETAN ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

Print (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=schooldetails&tmpl=component&print=1)

☑ Edit (/index.php/school-dashboard?view=schooldetails&layout=edit&uid=5995)

School Details / शाळेचा तपशील

Registration Year / नोंदणी वर्ष

2024-2025

School Name / शाळेचे नाव :

J.P.TRUST'S VIDYA NIKETAN ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL

School Category / शाळेचा विभाग:

Primary+Secondary Only

School Management / शाळा व्यवस्थापन:

Pvt. Unaided

School Code / शाळा क्रमांक:

27251600717

School Type / शाळेचा प्रकार: *

Co-Education

School Location Details / शाळेच्या ठिकाणाचा तपशील

State / राज्य:

MAHARASHTRA

District / जिल्हा:

PUNE

Block / विभाग:

PMC

Village / गाव:

BIBAVEWADI



School Students Details / शाळेच्या विद्यार्थ्याचा तपशील

Number of Boys / मुलांची संख्या:

608

Number of Girls / मुलींची संख्या :

461

Total Boys & Girls / एकुण मुलं आणि मुली:

1069

School Staff Details / शाळेच्या कर्मचारी वर्गाचा तपशील

Male Teacher / पुरुष शिक्षक:

5

Female Teacher / महिला शिक्षक:

52

Total Teachers / एकुण शिक्षक:

57

Principal Name / मुख्याध्यापकचे नाव :

Mrs. Sunita M.Yadav

Principal Email / मुख्याध्यापकाचा ई मेल :

jptvns2@gmail.com

Principal Mobile / मुख्याध्यापकचा भ्रमणध्वनी क्रमांक:

9850613242

Principal Landline / मुख्याध्यापकचा दुरध्वनी क्रमांक:

9881127864

Designed and Developed by Tagen InfoSolutions (http://www.tagen.pro)Copyright © 2016, Pune District School Security Committee. All Rights Reserved.



(https://schoolbussafetypune.org/)



Home			
	e de la companya de l		
success			
Committee me	ember details succ	essfully saved!!	

Dashboard (/index.php/component/schools/?view=dashboard) / Committee Details

गाम्ब्रमीह्कport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा

				◆ New	Edit 🛅 D
#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
Principal	Mrs. Sunita Yadav	jptvns2@gmail.com	9850613242	7350602424	
RTO Inspector	Ms. Neha Bhalsingh		7262048004		
Police Department Representative	Mr.Ganesh Tanpure		9922133602		
Education Inspector	Mr.Jayesh Shendkar		9822295671		
Bus Contractor Representative	Mr. Dilip Bibve		9822917583		
Parents Team Representative	Mr.Amit Jadhav		9762163024		
Parents Team Representative	Ms. Shetal Parkhe		9067196984		